
Sauvignon Blanc - Aus
Pino Grigio - Australia

Merlot - Australia
Malbec - Australia 

Rose - Grenache - France
Prosecco

B E E R  &  C I D E R

Drinks Menu

Bottles / Cans
Corona
Sol
San Miguel
Desperados
Stowford Press

VODKA
Smirnoff
Crystal Head

3.50/5.50
5.00/7.00






GIN
Chew Valley Gin's
London dry gin with indian tonic or

cucumber & watermelon tonic
Clementine & cranberry with light tonic
Grapefruit & Rosemary with light tonic or

grapefruit tonic

5.50/6.50

WHISKEY / RUM
Jack Daniels
Dead mans Fingers Spiced
Bacardi
Dead man's fingers

Coconut
Captain Morgan Mango &

Pineappple rum

LICQUER
Kalhua
Disaronno
Passoa
Cointreau
Courvoisier Brandy 

3.50/5.50
4.00/6.00

3.50/5.50
4.00/6.00



4.00/6.00

3.50/5.50
3.50/5.50
3.00/5.00
3.00/5.00
3.00/5.00

WINE

SOFT DRINKS / MIXERS
Coke/Diet Coke

Sprite/Fanta/Lilt
Orange/Pineapple juice
Pink Grapefruit Juice
Fever Tree Tonic
Fever Tree Ginger Ale
Sparkling water
Cacto - cactus drink  -

Prickly pear & lemon!!

Also available, a selection of Teas & Coffees,

Hot Chocolate, Milkshakes & Fruit blends.

1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80
2.50
2.50
1.50
3.50




5.40/6.85/17.20

5.00/6.40/16.00
5.40/6.85/17.00

5.50/7.00/17.25
7.00/22.00

£4.50



T e q u i l a  S u n r i s e

M e x i c a n  M u l e

E s p r e s s o  M a r t i n i

L o n g  I s l a n d  I c e d  T e a  

M o j i t o  

M a n g o  D a q u i r i

S t r a w b e r r y  D a q u i r i

S t r a w b e r r y  B i l i n i

M a n g o  B i l i n i

A p e r o l  S p r i t z

P a l o m a

P i n a  C o l a d a

7 . 5 0




Cocktails

C l a s s i c  L i m e 


M a r g e r i t a

S t r a w b e r r y

S t r a w b e r r y  &  L i m e

M a n g o

S p i c y  l i m e  w i t h  a 


t a m a r i n d  s p i c e

7 . 5 0

R i t a ' s

TEQUILA/MESCAL

Olmeca Altos 3.50
Smooth tasting to begin, followed by some heat with a peppery finish. Very easy to drink!  

El Jimador - House tequila 3.50

Tequila Rose 2.50 
Tequila, lime & agarve shot 4.00

Spicy Mexican tequila shot with chamoy & tamarind 4.00
 

Quiquiriqui Mescal 4.50
Made in Mataram “World capital of Mezcal”. A perfect introduction to mescal. Sweet vegetal notes


with earthy elements and stone fruits wrapped up in a bonfire smoke with a sprinkling of black pepper,

like a warm handshake and a cheeky smile! 


